253 Friesian, Friesian/Jersey X, Jersey Cows, BW 129, PW $1,700 / Head
163 Ref No. 01-009390

Dairy / Herd Views: 387

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/9391

] CLOSING Z REPS
19/03/2021 11:59 pm Rex Playle
. 06 3775566
D 027 594 6512
# DELIVERY & rplayle@pggwrightson.co.nz
Forward
Crossbred,Jsy,Jsy Frsn 253 129 163 No

X,Other

Frsn, F/JX, Jsy Herd, predom X/Breeds. Will sell in breeds. System 2/3 farm below sea level can get very cold exposed to southerly winds. Medium
framed cows with tidy udders should shift well. Close to South Island for transport. Farm Sold. 20yrs Breeding

Stock data
Breed

Approx final tally (after sales & culls)

Tally - 3yr

Tally -5 yr

Tally - 7 yr

% Friesian

% Jersey

Sale age range excludes animals born prior to
No. of years herd owned

Breeding

BW

Rec anc%

No of weeks Al
Pred. Al breed
Date bull removed
Bull BVD tested
Calving end

Health

TB status

Current lepto vaccination
Vaccinated for BVD

Shed drenched

Production

Factory kg MS from previous season
Avg M/S per cow

Effective Ha

Once a day milking

SCC current

Milked by

Crossbred,Jsy,Jsy Total cows in milk

Frsn X,Other
253

50

34

22

18

17

2012

14

129

97

6

KiwiX

24 Dec 2020
Yes

02 Oct 2021

C10
Yes
Yes
No

115000

383

105

No

120000
Sharemilker

Tally -2 yr

Tally -4 yr

Tally - 6 yr

Tally - 8 yr

% Friesian Jsy X

% Jersey Friesian X
Farm Contour

PW

Breeding background
Semen company
Breed NM

Bull DNA tested
Calving start

DNA Profiled

EBL status

Vaccinated for Roto virus

Bull BVD vaccinated
Tails on

No. of cows in milk at December previous season

Kg MS/ha
Cows/ha
SCC last year
Shed type

300
54
45
36
12
40
25
Flat

163
LIC
LIC
Jsy
No
22 Jul 2021
No

Free
No
Yes
Yes

300

1095

2.9

140000
Herringbone
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