## agQnline

## 253 Friesian, Friesian/Jersey X, Jersey Cows, BW 129, PW

\$1,700 / Head Ref No. 01-009390

Views: 387

Dairy / Herd

163

https://www.agonline.co.nz/listing/9391

	CLOSING 19/03/2021 11:59	<b>⊟ CLOSING</b> 19/03/2021 11:59 pm		<b>REPS Rex Playle 6</b> 3775566		
	<b>DELIVERY</b> Forward			☐ 027 594 6512 ⊠ rplayle@pggwrightson.co.nz		
BREED Crossbred,Jsy,Jsy Frsn X,Other	TALLY 253	BW 129	PW 163	GENETICS No		

Frsn, F/JX, Jsy Herd, predom X/Breeds. Will sell in breeds. System 2/3 farm below sea level can get very cold exposed to southerly winds. Medium framed cows with tidy udders should shift well. Close to South Island for transport. Farm Sold. 20yrs Breeding

## Stock data

Breed Approx final tally (after sales & culls) Tally - 3 yr	Crossbred,Jsy,Jsy Frsn X,Other 253 50	<sup>7</sup> Total cows in milk Tally - 2 yr Tally - 4 yr Tally - 6 yr	300 54 45 36
Tally - 5 yr	34	Tally - 8 yr	12
Tally - 7 yr	22	% Friesian Jsy X	40
% Friesian	18	% Jersey Friesian X	25
% Jersey	17	Farm Contour	Flat
Sale age range excludes animals born prior to	2012		
No. of years herd owned	14		
Breeding			
BW	129	PW	163
Rec anc%	97	Breeding background	LIC
No of weeks Al	6	Semen company	LIC
Pred. Al breed	KiwiX	Breed NM	Jsy
Date bull removed	24 Dec 2020	Bull DNA tested	No
Bull BVD tested	Yes	Calving start	22 Jul 2021
Calving end	02 Oct 2021	DNA Profiled	No
Health			
TB status	C10	EBL status	Free
Current lepto vaccination	Yes	Vaccinated for Roto virus	No
Vaccinated for BVD	Yes	Bull BVD vaccinated	Yes
Shed drenched	No	Tails on	Yes
Production			
Factory kg MS from previous season	115000	No. of cows in milk at December previous season	300
Avg M/S per cow	383	Kg MS/ha	1095
Effective Ha	105	Cows/ha	2.9
Once a day milking	No	SCC last year	140000
SCC current	120000	Shed type	Herringbone
Milked by	Sharemilker		

For assistance with Agonline, please email us at enquiries@agonline.co.nz